BWSR
Local Road Wetland Mititgation

Total

MnDOT
Local Bridge Program
St. Paul Kellogg 3rd St. Bridge
WA Co. 4th St./I-694 Bridge
Total

Local Road Improvement Program
Anoka Co East River Rd & TH610
Dakota Co Diffley Road
Golden Valley Douglas Dr & TH55
Maple Grove TH610 & local road
Oak Park Heights 60th Street
Ramsey Co 35E & Co Rd. J
Richfield 77th St. Underpass
Scott Co TH13 and Dakota Interchange
Sherburne Co, Zimmerman Interchange
WA Co TH36 & CSAH 15 Interchange
Zumbrota Jefferson Drive

Total

Safe Routes to School
Total

Mn Rail Service Improvement

Port Development Asst. Program
Railroad Warning Signal Replacement
Passenger Rail program

Northstar Commuter Rail extension
NLX - Third Main

NLX - Grassy Point Bridge

Facilities Capital Improvement
Freight Safety Improvements
Rail Grade Separation Program
Grade Separation Moorhead
TH47 Grade Separation Anoka

Greater MN Transit

State Airport Development program

Governor's
Recommendations

$26,400,000

$26,400,000

$112,000,000

$112,000,000

$100,000,000

$100,000,000
$4,000,000
$4,000,000
$8,000,000
$15,000,000

$12,000,000
$30,000,000

$ 58,00,000 - THB
$ 11,000,000 - THB
$110,000,000 - THB

$15,000,000

$57,100,000

House Bill HF2529

$15,000,000
Cash - $8,000,000
$23,000,000

$53,228,000
$55,000,000
$3,500,000
$111,728,000

$53,228,000
$1,500,000
$5,500,000
$7,000,000
$14,000,000
$794,000
$1,500,000
$7,000,000
$3,666,000
$2,000,000
$3,000,000
$3,000,000
$102,188,000

$8,000,000
Cash - $2,000,000
$10,000,000

$6,000,000
$14,000,000
$5,000,000
$15,000,000
Cash - $1,000,000
$24,000,000
$8,750,000

$40,000,000 - THB
$52,000,000 - THB
$10,000,000 - THB

$10,000,000



International Falls Airport
Brainerd Lakes Airport
City of Rochester Airport

Safety Improvements on crude oil corridors

Albert Lea Flood Mitigation E. Main St
Hastings TH316 Ped & Bike
Koochiching Co CSAH 24 Overpass
Northfield Regional Transit Hub
Ramsey Co East Metro Rail Corridor
Red Wing Rail Grade Separation
Rogers - Ped & Bike Bridge

Shakopee US169 Ped & Bike Overpass

Metropolitan Council
Bus Rapid Transitways
Apple Valley Transit Station
Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor
Ramsey Co Rushline Corridor

DEED
Transportation Economic Development

$7,000,000

$3,500,000

$2,500,000

$2,200,000
$2,162,000

$55,000,000

$3,000,000

$2,000,000
$5,800,000
$11,400,000

$2,136,000
$1,000,000
$3,000,000
$2,500,000
Cash - $500,000
$10,588,000
$2,200,000
$2,162,000

$55,000,000
$2,625,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000

$3,000,000
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