Governor's

Recommendations House Bill HF2529

BWSR		
Local Road Wetland Mititgation	\$26,400,000	\$15,000,000 Cash - \$8,000,000
Total	\$26,400,000	\$23,000,000
MnDOT		
Local Bridge Program St. Paul Kellogg 3rd St. Bridge	\$112,000,000	\$53,228,000 \$55,000,000
WA Co. 4th St./I-694 Bridge		\$3,500,000
Total	\$112,000,000	\$111,728,000
Local Road Improvement Program	\$100,000,000	\$53,228,000
Anoka Co East River Rd & TH610		\$1,500,000
Dakota Co Diffley Road		\$5,500,000
Golden Valley Douglas Dr & TH55		\$7,000,000
Maple Grove TH610 & local road Oak Park Heights 60th Street		\$14,000,000 \$794,000
Ramsey Co 35E & Co Rd. J		\$1,500,000
Richfield 77th St. Underpass		\$7,000,000
Scott Co TH13 and Dakota Interchange		\$3,666,000
Sherburne Co, Zimmerman Interchange		\$2,000,000
WA Co TH36 & CSAH 15 Interchange		\$3,000,000
Zumbrota Jefferson Drive		\$3,000,000
Total	\$100,000,000	\$102,188,000
Safe Routes to School	\$4,000,000	\$8,000,000
+	#4.000.000	Cash - \$2,000,000
Total	\$4,000,000	\$10,000,000
Mn Rail Service Improvement	\$8,000,000	\$6,000,000
Port Development Asst. Program	\$15,000,000	\$14,000,000
Railroad Warning Signal Replacement	\$12,000,000	\$5,000,000
Passenger Rail program	\$30,000,000	\$15,000,000
Northstar Commuter Rail extension		Cash - \$1,000,000
NLX - Third Main		\$24,000,000
NLX - Grassy Point Bridge		\$8,750,000
Facilities Capital Improvement	\$ 58,00,000 - THB	\$40,000,000 - THB
Freight Safety Improvements	\$ 11,000,000 - THB	
Rail Grade Separation Program	\$110,000,000 - THB	
Grade Separation Moorhead		\$52,000,000 - THB
TH47 Grade Separation Anoka		\$10,000,000 - THB
Greater MN Transit	\$15,000,000	\$10,000,000
State Airport Development program	\$57,100,000	

International Falls Airport
City of Rochester Airport \$11,400,000 Safety Improvements on crude oil corridors \$7,000,000 Albert Lea Flood Mitigation E. Main St \$3,500,000 \$2,136,000 Hastings TH316 Ped & Bike \$1,000,000 Koochiching Co CSAH 24 Overpass \$3,000,000 Northfield Regional Transit Hub \$2,500,000 \$2,500,000 Ramsey Co East Metro Rail Corridor Cash - \$500,000 Red Wing Rail Grade Separation \$10,588,000 Rogers - Ped & Bike Bridge \$2,200,000 \$2,200,000 Shakopee US169 Ped & Bike Overpass \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 Metropolitan Council \$55,000,000 \$55,000,000 Apple Valley Transit Station \$2,625,000 Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor \$2,000,000
Safety Improvements on crude oil corridors \$7,000,000 Albert Lea Flood Mitigation E. Main St \$3,500,000 \$2,136,000 Hastings TH316 Ped & Bike \$1,000,000 Koochiching Co CSAH 24 Overpass \$3,000,000 Northfield Regional Transit Hub \$2,500,000 \$2,500,000 Ramsey Co East Metro Rail Corridor Cash - \$500,000 Red Wing Rail Grade Separation \$10,588,000 Rogers - Ped & Bike Bridge \$2,200,000 \$2,200,000 Shakopee US169 Ped & Bike Overpass \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 Metropolitan Council \$55,000,000 \$55,000,000 Apple Valley Transit Station \$2,625,000 Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor \$2,000,000
Albert Lea Flood Mitigation E. Main St \$3,500,000 \$2,136,000 Hastings TH316 Ped & Bike \$1,000,000 Koochiching Co CSAH 24 Overpass \$3,000,000 S2,500,000 Ramsey Co East Metro Rail Corridor Cash - \$500,000 Red Wing Rail Grade Separation \$10,588,000 Rogers - Ped & Bike Bridge \$2,200,000 \$2,200,000 Shakopee US169 Ped & Bike Overpass \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000
Hastings TH316 Ped & Bike \$1,000,000 Koochiching Co CSAH 24 Overpass \$3,000,000 Northfield Regional Transit Hub \$2,500,000 \$2,500,000 Ramsey Co East Metro Rail Corridor Cash - \$500,000 Red Wing Rail Grade Separation \$10,588,000 Rogers - Ped & Bike Bridge \$2,200,000 \$2,200,000 Shakopee US169 Ped & Bike Overpass \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 Metropolitan Council Bus Rapid Transitways \$55,000,000 \$55,000,000 Apple Valley Transit Station \$2,625,000 Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor \$2,000,000
Hastings TH316 Ped & Bike \$1,000,000 Koochiching Co CSAH 24 Overpass \$3,000,000 Northfield Regional Transit Hub \$2,500,000 \$2,500,000 Ramsey Co East Metro Rail Corridor Cash - \$500,000 Red Wing Rail Grade Separation \$10,588,000 Rogers - Ped & Bike Bridge \$2,200,000 \$2,200,000 Shakopee US169 Ped & Bike Overpass \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 Metropolitan Council Bus Rapid Transitways \$55,000,000 \$55,000,000 Apple Valley Transit Station \$2,625,000 Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor \$2,000,000
Koochiching Co CSAH 24 Overpass \$3,000,000 Northfield Regional Transit Hub \$2,500,000 \$2,500,000 Ramsey Co East Metro Rail Corridor Cash - \$500,000 Red Wing Rail Grade Separation \$10,588,000 Rogers - Ped & Bike Bridge \$2,200,000 \$2,200,000 Shakopee US169 Ped & Bike Overpass \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 Metropolitan Council Bus Rapid Transitways \$55,000,000 \$55,000,000 Apple Valley Transit Station \$2,625,000 Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor \$2,000,000
Northfield Regional Transit Hub \$2,500,000 \$2,500,000 Ramsey Co East Metro Rail Corridor Cash - \$500,000 Red Wing Rail Grade Separation \$10,588,000 Rogers - Ped & Bike Bridge \$2,200,000 \$2,200,000 Shakopee US169 Ped & Bike Overpass \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 Metropolitan Council Bus Rapid Transitways \$55,000,000 \$55,000,000 Apple Valley Transit Station \$2,625,000 Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor \$2,000,000
Ramsey Co East Metro Rail Corridor Cash - \$500,000 Red Wing Rail Grade Separation \$10,588,000 Rogers - Ped & Bike Bridge \$2,200,000 \$2,200,000 Shakopee US169 Ped & Bike Overpass \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 Metropolitan Council Bus Rapid Transitways \$55,000,000 \$55,000,000 Apple Valley Transit Station \$2,625,000 Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor \$2,000,000
Ramsey Co East Metro Rail Corridor Cash - \$500,000 Red Wing Rail Grade Separation \$10,588,000 Rogers - Ped & Bike Bridge \$2,200,000 \$2,200,000 Shakopee US169 Ped & Bike Overpass \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 Metropolitan Council Bus Rapid Transitways \$55,000,000 \$55,000,000 Apple Valley Transit Station \$2,625,000 Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor \$2,000,000
Red Wing Rail Grade Separation \$10,588,000 Rogers - Ped & Bike Bridge \$2,200,000 \$2,200,000 Shakopee US169 Ped & Bike Overpass \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 Metropolitan Council Bus Rapid Transitways \$55,000,000 \$55,000,000 Apple Valley Transit Station \$2,625,000 Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor \$2,000,000
Rogers - Ped & Bike Bridge \$2,200,000 \$2,200,000 Shakopee US169 Ped & Bike Overpass \$2,162,000 \$2,162,000 Metropolitan Council Bus Rapid Transitways \$55,000,000 \$55,000,000 Apple Valley Transit Station \$2,625,000 Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor \$2,000,000
Shakopee US169 Ped & Bike Overpass \$2,162,000 Metropolitan Council \$55,000,000 Bus Rapid Transitways \$55,000,000 Apple Valley Transit Station \$2,625,000 Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor \$2,000,000
Metropolitan CouncilBus Rapid Transitways\$55,000,000\$55,000,000Apple Valley Transit Station\$2,625,000Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor\$2,000,000
Bus Rapid Transitways \$55,000,000 \$55,000,000 Apple Valley Transit Station \$2,625,000 Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor \$2,000,000
Bus Rapid Transitways \$55,000,000 \$55,000,000 Apple Valley Transit Station \$2,625,000 Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor \$2,000,000
Apple Valley Transit Station \$2,625,000 Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor \$2,000,000
Ramsey Co Riverview Corridor \$2,000,000
Ramsey Co Rushline Corridor \$2,000,000
DEED
Transportation Economic Development \$3,000,000 \$3,000,000